
/12- 1-1-1Li 
AGENDA 

JUEVES,19 JULIO 90 

9:00 	 JORGE JIMENEZ 

9:30 	 JOSE FLORENCIO GUZMAN 

JUAN AGUSTIN FIGUEROA 

JOSE PABLO PIÑERA 

ANDRES SANFUENTES 

ALEJANDRO FOXLEY 

10:30 

10:45 

11:30 

16:00 

CRISTINA ALARCON 

EUDOGIO DAVALOS 

ARTURO SAN MARTIN 

MINISTRO DE RR EE 

REPUBLICA CHECOSLOVACA 

SR: JIRI DIENSTBIER 

LEY ODEPLAN 

EMBAJADOR DEL PERU 

SR. LUIS MARCHAND 

16:30 
	

EMBAJADOR DE CHINA 

SR: HUANG SHIKANG 

20:00 
	

CONDECORAC ION FACH 

20:30 
	

COMIDA FACH 
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